

(Mentioned)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2500 OF 2001

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. NAV BHARAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 2501 of 2001 (M/s. Nav Bharat Construction Company through Mool Chand Luhadia vs. State of Rajasthan) (With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 09/08/2005 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv. (NP)

in CA 2500/01 &

For Respondent(s)

in CA 2501/2001

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mool Chand Luhadia, in-person.

in CA 2500/01 &

For Appellant (s)

in CA 2501/2001

UPON hearing the party in-person the Court made the following

O R D E R

List tomorrow, i.e., 10th August, 2005 as first
item.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER