

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.6

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2500 OF 2001

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. NAV BHARAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date: 16/10/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Sood,Adv.

Mr. Shashwat Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Shikha Tandon, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Addl. Adv.Gen.

For Respondent(s)

Caveator-In-Person (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The Award has been received in sealed cover. The seale

d cover may be opened

and copy of the Award be given to the contesting parties whereafter,  
if they so desire, they

may file their objections thereto within four weeks.

(Ajay.Kr. Jain)

(Vijay Dhawan

Court Master

Court Master