

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2500 OF 2001 (For Prel.Hearing)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. NAV BHARAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Respondent(s)

(With award and office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2501 of 2001

(With award and office report)

Date: 23/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr.Mukul Sood, Adv.

Mr. Shashwat Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Shikha Tandon, Adv.

Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, Adv

For Respondent(s) Ms. Syeda Hina rizvi, Adv.

Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, list after six weeks.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]

Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]

Court Master